mindray

healthcare within reach

Ventilator Accessories

CATALOGUE 2021.09

www.mindray.com mindray

P/N:ENG-Ventilator Accessories Catalogue-210285X26P-20210926

©2021 Shenzhen Mindray Bio-Medical Electronics Co, Ltd. Al ights reserved. healthcare within reach Digitally signed by Prodan Sveatoslav
Date: 2024.07.15 17:36:43 EEST
Reason: MoldSign Signature
Location: Moldova




Finding the Right Part ) 3
This catalog has been designed to make ﬁn?ing the right part easy. Chapters are organized by specific accessory

categories. Simply locate the type of part you are looking for under the appropriate category.
f’f '
Note: |
This catalog is not an Operating Instruc {i'ons Manual. This catalog will assist you in identifying the correct parts and
accessories to connect to your Mindrzi/ventilator, please refer to the Operating Instructions Manual. Warnings, Precautions

and Notes can also be found in the Operating Instructions.
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*Please refer to NB350 accessories catalogue for accessory of NB350.
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Picture

Description

Oxygen sensor (MOX-3)

Low pressure transfer adapter (LPO)

One more battery

One more battery

Part No.

040-001275-00

082-001920-00

115-034132-00

115-025022-00

Apply to

SV300
SV300 Pro

SV600
SV800

SV300
SV300 Pro

SV600
SV800

SV300
SV300 Pro

Picture

Description

HEPA filter

Test lung (Adult)

Test lung (Infant)

Part No.

115-024794-00

040-000744-00

040-000745-00

Apply to

SV300 Pro
SV300
SV600
SV800

SynoVent E3
SynoVent E5
V300 Pro
SV300
SV600
SV800

SynoVent E5
SV300 Pro
SV300
SV600
SV800
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