

P/N:ENG-Ventilator Accessories Catalogue-210285X26P-20210926 ©2021 Shenzhen Mindray Bio-Medical Electronics Co.,Ltd. All rights reserved.





Ventilator Accessories

CATALOGUE

2021.09

Finding the Right Part

This catalog has been designed to make finding the right part easy. Chapters are organized by specific accessory categories. Simply locate the type of part you are looking for under the appropriate category.

Note:

This catalog is not an Operating Instructions Manual. This catalog will assist you in identifying the correct parts and accessories to connect to your Mindray ventilator, please refer to the Operating Instructions Manual. Warnings, Precautions and Notes can also be found in the Operating Instructions.



06

07

CONTENTS

01 Brea	athing circuit & Valv	ve
02 Datient i		3
Patient i	nterface	7
03 Humidifier &	accessory	-
		10
04 Flow sensor		13
O5 CO ₂ & SpO ₂ module		
		14
Trolley & Support arm		18
Maintenance & Others		19

*Please refer to NB350 accessories catalogue for accessory of NB350.

ure	Description	Part No.	Apply to	Picture	C
Sin (Oxygen sensor (MOX-3)	040-001275-00	SV300 SV300 Pro SV600 SV800] н]
	Low pressure transfer adapter (LPO)	082-001920-00	SV300 SV300 Pro] т
	One more battery	115-034132-00	SV600 SV800] т
	One more battery	115-025022-00	SV300		



SV300 Pro

Part No.	Apply to
115-024794-00	SV300 Pro SV300 SV600 SV800

040-000744-00

SynoVent E3 SynoVent E5 V300 Pro SV300 SV600 SV800

040-000745-00

SynoVent E5 SV300 Pro SV300 SV600 SV800